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Friday, March 30, 2018
Words to Know Quiz Friday: jabber, jargon, jostle, jut, knoll

Thursday, March 29, 2018
Submit group theme Google Doc on Google Classroom by Friday
The Boys in the Boat Notes need to be submitted on Google Classroom by Friday
Final Thoughts Flipgrid due Friday
Quiz tomorrow!

Wednesday, March 28, 2018
Words to Know quiz Friday: headway, illuminate, ignite, impending, imperious
​
Tuesday, March 27, 2018
Selfie Challenge due TOMORROW: What is the value in finding your swing?
Flipgrid due TOMORROW
​Words to Know quiz Friday: headway, illuminate, ignite, impending, imperious

Monday, March 26, 2018
​Selfie Challenge due Wednesday: What is the value in finding your swing?
Flipgrid due Wednesday
​Words to Know quiz Friday: headway, illuminate, ignite, impending, imperious

Friday, March 23, 2018
Selfie Challenge due Wednesday: What is the value in finding your swing?
Flipgrid due Wednesday
Words to Know quiz Friday: headway, illuminate, ignite, impending, imperious

Thursday, March 22,2018
Notes through chapter 23 due tomorrow!
Words to Know quiz TOMORROW: furtive, grueling, gusto, habitation, hasten
Selection of person for writing assignment is due Monday!

Wednesday, March 21, 2018
Words to Know quiz Friday: furtive, grueling, gusto, habitation, hasten
Selection of person for writing assignment is due Monday!

Tuesday, March 20, 2018
Chapters 15-21 questions due Wednesday
Flipgrid discussion post due Wednesday
Words to Know quiz Friday: furtive, grueling, gusto, habitation, hasten

Friday, March 16, 2018
Teamwork challenge question due Tuesday
Chapters 15-21 questions due Wednesday
Flipgrid discussion post due Wednesday

Thursday, March 15, 2018
Read chapter 14 and answer question

Wednesday, March 14, 2018
Read chapter 12 and answer questions

Monday, March 12, 2018
Flipgrid discussion post due Tuesday, March 13th
Feeling Crabby Selfie due Wednesday, March 14th

Friday, March 9, 2018
Flipgrid discussion post due Tuesday, March 13th
Feeling Crabby Selfie due Wednesday, March 14th

Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Women's History Month Project due Friday, March 9th
Vocab quiz - exasperation, exhilarate, falter, foresight, fragrance on Friday, March 9th 
Flipgrid discussion post due Tuesday, March 13th
Feeling Crabby Selfie due Wednesday, March 14th

Tuesday, March 6, 2018
Got Grit? due tomorrow!
Women's History Month Project due Friday, March 9th
Vocab quiz - exasperation, exhilarate, falter, foresight, fragrance on Friday, March 9th 
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